POls in der Route:

1. Tierser Alpl 2440 m
2. Schlernhaus 2457 m
3. Petz 2564 m

4. Schlernhaus 2457 m
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Tierser Alpl - Schlernhaus - Petz - Schlernhaus

Kategorie:
Schwierigkeit:
Lange:

gegangen

03:25 Stunden
482 Hm
479 Hm

Wandern Gehzeit:
Aufstieg:
6.64 km

So. 02.09.2018

Abstieg:

Hoéhenprofil

2600

2575
2550
2525
2500
2475
2450
2425
2400
2378
2350
2325

23001}

— P

0.5 1 1.5 2 25 3 a5 4 45 5 55 -] 6.5

mpatsch

e

, Map data ©2018 Google

ln.

www.deine-berge.de 09.02.2026

Seite 1/1



